
ELIOT
Design: Giorgio Cattelan

DIMENSIONS

160x90x75h
182x90x75h
200x106x75h
202x108x75h
240x120x75h
242x108x75h

DESCRIPTION

Table with base in white, black or graphite embossed lacquered steel or in satine stainless steel. 12 mm top in white or graphite painted extra clear 
glass or white or graphite painted frosted extra clear glass or white Carrara or Emperador marble. 15 mm glass top on 240x120 version.

FINISHES: base



metal

GFM71 white embossed GFM69 graphite embossed GFM73 black embossed satine stainless steel

FINISHES: top

glass

extra white extra clear frosted glass white painted extra clear graphite extra clear frosted glass graphite painted

marble

BC polished white Carrara Emperador



ELIOT DRIVE
Design: Giorgio Cattelan

DIMENSIONS

160/236x90x75h
182/258x90x75h
200/294x106x75h

DESCRIPTION

Extendible table with base in white or graphite embossed lacquered steel or in satine stainless steel. Top and extensions in 12mm in white or graphite 
painted extra clear glass or white or graphite painted frosted extra clear glass. 

FINISHES: base

metal

GFM71 white embossed GFM69 graphite embossed satine stainless steel



FINISHES: top

glass

extra white extra clear frosted glass white painted extra clear graphite extra clear frosted glass graphite painted



ELIOT ROUND
Design: Giorgio Cattelan



DIMENSIONS

ø160x75h
ø180x75h
ø80 lazy susan

DESCRIPTION

Table with base in white, black or graphite embossed lacquered steel or in satine stainless steel. 15mm top in white or graphite painted extra clear 
glass or white Carrara or Emperador marble. Optional central swivelling tray in glass or marble matching the top.

FINISHES: base

metal

GFM71 white embossed GFM69 graphite embossed GFM73 black embossed satine stainless steel

FINISHES: top

glass

extra white extra clear graphite

marble

BC polished white Carrara Emperador



ELIOT WOOD
Design: Giorgio Cattelan

DIMENSIONS

200x100x75h
240x120x75h
300x120x75h

DESCRIPTION

Table with base in white or graphite embossed lacquered steel or in satine stainless steel. Top in Canaletto walnut or burned oak with natural irregular 
edges.

FINISHES: base



metal

GFM71 white embossed GFM69 graphite embossed satine stainless steel

FINISHES: top

wood

RB burned oak NC walnut canaletto



ELIOT WOOD DRIVE
Design: Giorgio Cattelan



DIMENSIONS

140/222x90x75h
160/242x90x75h
180/262x90x75h
200/282x100x75h

DESCRIPTION

Extendible table with base in white or graphite embossed lacquered steel or in satine stainless steel. Top and extensions in Canaletto walnut or 
burned oak.

FINISHES: base

metal

GFM71 white embossed GFM69 graphite embossed satine stainless steel

FINISHES: top

wood

RB burned oak NC walnut canaletto
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